7  ⅛”
[181mm]
4”
[100mm]
4”
[100mm]
65°360°
Project:               Type:  USA/CAN

Listings
• ETL listed, damp location.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NO.
AP61 - 13W LED
surface mounted
ORIENTATION
WH - white powder
BL - black powder
CC - custom color*
*Consult factory for options
/ details
LOUVER FINISHVOLTAGE
3 - UNV
(120-277V)
CCT/CRI
2790 - 2700K (90+CRI)
3090 - 2700K (90+CRI)
4090 - 2700K (90+CRI)
xxxx - Custom
*Consult factory for options /
details (100MOQ required!)
WH - white powder coat
NA - natural anodized
BA - black anodized
TI - titan anodized
GO  - gold anodized
BR - bronze anodized
GM - gun metal anodized
RG - rose gold anodized
AP61                   3                   F                -  ___                      /  ___                                    -  ____
ORDERING EXAMPLE AP613F-WH/WH-3090
© 2019. Apure Distribution LLC. All specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Visit www.apure-system.com to download the latest versions of all
specifications.  Apure Distribution LLC, 5555 Biscayne Blvd, Fourth Floor, Miami, Florida | phone: +1 305 351 1025                04/19 page 1 of 4
F - Fixed
BODY FINISH
Image for illustrative purposes only!
LED Engine / Accessories
Clarus LED Engines
COB Manufactuer    CREE  CREE  CREE
Color Temperature  (CCT)  2700K  3000K  4000K
Delivered Performance  13 watts  13 watts  13 watts
Colored Rendering Index (CRI) >90 CRI  >90 CRI   >90 CRI
Lumens per Watt (lm/W)  99  99  114
Source Lumens Package  1245  1245  1433
MacAdam Ellipse (Binning)  Step 2  Step 2  Step 2
LED Lifespan (Hours)  50,000+   50,000+  50,000+
Housing Type   Shallow  Shallow  Shallow
Driver Dimming   Integral, ELV Integral, ELV Integral, ELV
Dimming Range   Dims to 0% Dims to 0% Dims to 0%
* Custom CCT available upon request, MOQ 100pcs
* 0-10V driver available upon request
Clarus LED Accessories  Description   Order Number
(required)
Clip On Reflector Types  17º Spot    AA017
    24º Narrow Flood   AA024
    36º Flood    AA036
Clarus LED Accessories  Description   Order Number
(optional)
Clip On Lens Types   Honeycomb Lens   AA0HC
    Diffusing Lens   (AA0GL Required)  AA0DF
    Clear Glass    AA0GL
    Ring Clip   (Ring clip required for all lenses) AA0RK
© 2019. Apure Distribution LLC. All specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Visit www.apure-system.com to download the latest versions of all
specifications.  Apure Distribution LLC, 5555 Biscayne Blvd, Fourth Floor, Miami, Florida | phone: +1 305 351 1025                04/19 page 2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NO.
AA - Apure Accessory
OPTIONS
17 - 17º reflector
24 - 24º reflector
36 - 36º reflector
TYPE
0 - Reflector
AA          0                            ___
ORDERING EXAMPLE AA017
SERIES NO.
AA - Apure Accessory
OPTIONS
HC - Honeycomb Lens
DF - Diffusing Lens
GL - Clear Glass
RK - Ring Clip
TYPE
0 - Reflector
AA          0                           ___
ORDERING EXAMPLE AA0HC   +   AA0RK
REQUIRED
OPTIONAL
Project:               Type:  USA/CAN
LED Photometrics
© 2019. Apure Distribution LLC. All specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Visit www.apure-system.com to download the latest versions of all
specifications.  Apure Distribution LLC, 5555 Biscayne Blvd, Fourth Floor, Miami, Florida | phone: +1 305 351 1025                04/19 page 3 of 4
Leuchte : OPUS Lichtstärkeverteilung / polar
Datei : PM-18-0081_APURE-2700K-17°.LDT
Drees GmbH 59846 Sundern
Zum Dümpel 4                         GERMANY
Phone: +49 (0) 2933 9704 - 0
Fax: +49 (0) 2933 9704 - 10
C0-C180 C90-C270
90°90°
75°
60°
45°
30° 15° 0° 15° 30°
45°
60°
75°
6000
9000
12000
 cd/klm
Artikelnummer
Bestückung
1 x LED CXB1310-0000-000N0UK227G
Gesamtlichtstrom
973 lm
Betriebswirkungsgrad
100 %
Anstellwinkel
0,0 °
C 270
C
90
C 180 C 0
Anstellwinkel δ
Leuchte : OPUS Lichtstärkeverteilung / polar
Datei : PM-18-0082_APURE-OPUS_2700K-24°.LDT
Drees GmbH 59846 Sundern
Zum Dümpel 4                         GERMANY
Phone: +49 (0) 2933 9704 - 0
Fax: +49 (0) 2933 9704 - 10
C0-C180 C90-C270
90°90°
75°
60°
45°
30° 15° 0° 15° 30°
45°
60°
75°
2000
3000
4000
 cd/klm
Artikelnummer
Bestückung
1 x LED CXB1310-0000-000N0UK
Gesamtlichtstrom
948 lm
Betriebswirkungsgrad
100 %
Anstellwinkel